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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 Pts. Rk. K rtg+/- Group
7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 AUS 1 1 7 10 0,8 Open
12 GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 AUS 0 0 77 10 -9,9 Open
13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 AUS 1 1 12 10 0,8 Open
14 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 AUS 1 1 13 10 0,8 Open
17 IM Ikeda Junta 2444 AUS 1 1 16 10 0,8 Open
41 FM Weeks Manuel 2160 AUS 1 1 35 20 1,6 Open
47 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 AUS ½ 0,5 70 20 -8,4 Open
49 FM Reilly Tim 2108 AUS 1 1 40 20 1,6 Open
57 WIM Guo Emma 2062 AUS 1 1 45 20 1,6 Open
72 Attwood James 1985 AUS 1 1 58 20 0 Open
75 Markovitz Neil 1962 AUS 0 0 87 20 -0,2 Open

102 Frost Peter 1722 AUS 0 0 111 20 -0,6 Open
105 Muller Hans P 1713 AUS 0 0 114 20 -0,6 Open
107 Savige Colin B 1708 AUS ½ 0,5 74 20 8,4 Open
115 Wang Lachlan 1628 AUS 1 1 62 40 36,8 Open
123 Xing Zerui 1508 AUS 1 1 64 40 36,8 Open
17 Farbood Ali 1474 AUS 1 1 14 20 0 Challenger
28 Clark Peter 1353 AUS 1 1 23 20 0 Challenger
46 Warren Elizabeth 1107 AUS 0 0 55 20 0 Challenger
75 Suderson Sunilson 0 AUS 1 1 36 0 0 Challenger

Player overview for AUS
Pairings of the next round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Typ Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Typ Rtg No.
2 1 41 FM Weeks Manuel S50 2160 1       1 GM Tari Aryan 2656 1
2 7 49 FM Reilly Tim S50 2108 1       1 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 7
2 12 57 WIM Guo Emma 2062 1       1 GM Smerdon David C 2508 13
2 13 14 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 1       1 CM Owen Michael 2043 59
2 16 64 Dau Khuong Duy U18 2017 1       1 IM Ikeda Junta 2444 17
2 24 72 Attwood James S50 1985 1       1 FM Lim Zhuo Ren 2296 27
2 26 115 Wang Lachlan U18 1628 1       1 FM Navaratnam Rohan Shan Tze U18 2248 30
2 30 123 Xing Zerui U18 1508 1       1 Salvador Louie 2180 36
2 35 107 Savige Colin B S50 1708 ½       ½ FM Bereslavsky Michael 2308 25
2 37 47 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 ½       ½ Asavayutphol Pattarapong 1287 134
2 39 12 GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 0       0 Tiwari Shivansh 1714 104
2 42 105 Muller Hans P S50 1713 0       0 Skou Niels S50 2110 48
2 48 113 Charoenkwan Pat 1633 0       0 Markovitz Neil S50 1962 75
2 72 145 Torrato Leandro Miguel 0 0       0 Frost Peter S50 1722 102
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2 5 5 Qureshi Hanif 1870 1       1 Clark Peter 1353 28
2 14 17 Farbood Ali 1474 1       1 Chua Siang-Zhe U18 1159 41
2 18 75 Suderson Sunilson 0 1       1 Bootsumran Sirin U18 1386 22
2 32 69 Melville Robin 0 0       0 Warren Elizabeth 1107 46
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Results of the last round for AUS

Rd. Bo. No. Name Typ Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Typ Rtg No.
1 2 75 Markovitz Neil S50 1962 0 0 - 1 0 GM Melkumyan Hrant 2645 2
1 7 7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 0 1 - 0 0 Sivara Poompat S50 1921 80
1 12 85 Ho Xinglun Royce U18 1886 0 1 - 0 0 GM Zhao Zong-Yuan 2510 12
1 13 13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 0 1 - 0 0 FM Ismail Ahmad S50 1883 86
1 14 87 Aggarwal Vansh U18 1883 0 0 - 1 0 GM Ly Moulthun 2481 14
1 17 17 IM Ikeda Junta 2444 0 1 - 0 0 WCM Chua Jia-Tien 1858 90
1 28 102 Frost Peter S50 1722 0 0 - 1 0 FM Lye Lik Zang U18 2258 29
1 31 32 FM Ko Ko Ohn S50 2235 0 1 - 0 0 Muller Hans P S50 1713 105
1 33 34 IM Andyka Pitra 2216 0 ½ - ½ 0 Savige Colin B S50 1708 107
1 40 114 Umer S.M 1631 0 0 - 1 0 FM Weeks Manuel S50 2160 41
1 41 42 WIM Foudzi Siti Zulaikha 2160 0 0 - 1 0 Wang Lachlan U18 1628 115
1 46 120 Vijay Chauhan 1572 0 ½ - ½ 0 WFM Nguyen Thu Giang 2112 47
1 48 122 Rieker Hans-Werner S50 1531 0 0 - 1 0 FM Reilly Tim S50 2108 49
1 49 50 FM Thompson Ian D S50 2106 0 0 - 1 0 Xing Zerui U18 1508 123
1 56 130 Lie Terje S50 1397 0 0 - 1 0 WIM Guo Emma 2062 57
1 70 144 Ogbe Ozioma 0 0 0 - 1 0 Attwood James S50 1985 72
1 5 46 Warren Elizabeth 1107 0 0 - 1 0 Qureshi Hanif 1870 5
1 17 58 Hill Chester 0 0 0 - 1 0 Farbood Ali 1474 17
1 28 28 Clark Peter 1353 0 1 - 0 0 Melville Robin 0 69
1 34 34 Srivatanakul Pricha 1240 0 0 - 1 0 Suderson Sunilson 0 75
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Player details for AUS

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
GM Cheng Bobby  2576 AUS Pts. 1

1 80 Sivara Poompat 1921 THA 0 w 1 10 0,8
2 49 FM Reilly Tim 2108 AUS 1 s   

GM Zhao Zong-Yuan  2510 AUS Pts. 0
1 85 Ho Xinglun Royce 1886 SGP 1 s 0 10 -9,2
2 104 Tiwari Shivansh 1714 IND 0 w   

GM Smerdon David C  2508 AUS Pts. 1
1 86 FM Ismail Ahmad 1883 MAS 0 w 1 10 0,8
2 57 WIM Guo Emma 2062 AUS 1 s   

GM Ly Moulthun  2481 AUS Pts. 1
1 87 Aggarwal Vansh 1883 IND 0 s 1 10 0,8
2 59 CM Owen Michael 2043 INA 1 w   

IM Ikeda Junta  2444 AUS Pts. 1
1 90 WCM Chua Jia-Tien 1858 MAS 0 w 1 10 0,8
2 64 Dau Khuong Duy 2017 VIE 1 s   

FM Weeks Manuel  2160 AUS Pts. 1
1 114 Umer S.M 1631 IND 0 s 1 20 1,6
2 1 GM Tari Aryan 2656 NOR 1 w   

WFM Nguyen Thu Giang  2112 AUS Pts. 0,5
1 120 Vijay Chauhan 1572 IND 0,5 s ½ 20 -8,4
2 134 Asavayutphol Pattarapong 1287 THA 0,5 w   

FM Reilly Tim  2108 AUS Pts. 1
1 122 Rieker Hans-Werner 1531 GER 0 s 1 20 1,6
2 7 GM Cheng Bobby 2576 AUS 1 w   

WIM Guo Emma  2062 AUS Pts. 1
1 130 Lie Terje 1397 NOR 0 s 1 20 1,6
2 13 GM Smerdon David C 2508 AUS 1 w   

 Attwood James  1985 AUS Pts. 1
1 144 Ogbe Ozioma 0 NGR 0 s 1 
2 27 FM Lim Zhuo Ren 2296 MAS 1 w   

 Markovitz Neil  1962 AUS Pts. 0
1 2 GM Melkumyan Hrant 2645 ARM 1 w 0 20 -1,6
2 113 Charoenkwan Pat 1633 THA 0 s   

 Frost Peter  1722 AUS Pts. 0
1 29 FM Lye Lik Zang 2258 MAS 1 w 0 20 -1,6
2 145 Torrato Leandro Miguel 0 PHI 0 s   

 Muller Hans P  1713 AUS Pts. 0
1 32 FM Ko Ko Ohn 2235 MYA 1 s 0 20 -1,6
2 48 Skou Niels 2110 DEN 0 w   

 Savige Colin B  1708 AUS Pts. 0,5
1 34 IM Andyka Pitra 2216 INA 0,5 s ½ 20 8,4
2 25 FM Bereslavsky Michael 2308 FID 0,5 w   

 Wang Lachlan  1628 AUS Pts. 1
1 42 WIM Foudzi Siti Zulaikha 2160 MAS 0 s 1 40 36,8
2 30 FM Navaratnam Rohan Shan Tze 2248 MAS 1 w   

 Xing Zerui  1508 AUS Pts. 1
1 50 FM Thompson Ian D 2106 ENG 0 s 1 40 36,8
2 36 Salvador Louie 2180 PHI 1 w   

 Farbood Ali  1474 AUS Pts. 1
1 58 Hill Chester 0 CAN 0 s 1 
2 41 Chua Siang-Zhe 1159 MAS 1 w   

 Clark Peter  1353 AUS Pts. 1
1 69 Melville Robin 0 IRL 0 w 1 
2 5 Qureshi Hanif 1870 PAK 1 s   

 Warren Elizabeth  1107 AUS Pts. 0
1 5 Qureshi Hanif 1870 PAK 1 w 0 20 -1,6
2 69 Melville Robin 0 IRL 0 s   

 Suderson Sunilson  0 AUS Pts. 1
1 34 Srivatanakul Pricha 1240 THA 0 s 1 
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2 22 Bootsumran Sirin 1386 THA 1 w   

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr672705.aspx?lan=1
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